
Tenacious Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ferrari Andrea (05/2044) 6 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbolini Andrea Daniele (05/2034) 6 10 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Merolillo Giuseppe (05/2036) 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bagni Marcello (05/2078) 3 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fano Raffaele Demetrio (05/2094) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vivi Emanuele (05/2077) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kodra Elton (05/2070) 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Verrascina Luca (05/2032) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Villani Matteo (05/2033) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montanini Simone (05/2048) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferrari Andrea 05/2044 10 16 1,60

Barbolini Andrea Daniele 05/2034 9 13 1,44

Merolillo Giuseppe 05/2036 8 8 1,00

Bagni Marcello 05/2078 7 6 0,86

Fano Raffaele Demetrio 05/2094 2 4 2,00

Vivi Emanuele 05/2077 2 2 1,00

Kodra Elton 05/2070 6 2 0,33

Verrascina Luca 05/2032 2 1 0,50

Villani Matteo 05/2033 0 0 0,00

Montanini Simone 05/2048 2 0 0,00

Darty Sanchez

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giovanardi Massimiliano (05/2030) 6 14 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Papa Antonio (05/2107) 6 9 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Formentini Federico (05/2021) 6 10 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alberghini Luca (05/1947) 6 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Simone Domenico (05/1973) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nervuti Erica (05/1951) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zuffi Nicholas (05/2092) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giovanardi Massimiliano 05/2030 12 23 1,92

Del Papa Antonio 05/2107 11 20 1,82

Formentini Federico 05/2021 12 18 1,50

Alberghini Luca 05/1947 10 16 1,60

De Simone Domenico 05/1973 0 0 0,00

Nervuti Erica 05/1951 1 0 0,00

Zuffi Nicholas 05/2092 2 0 0,00

Mad Monkeys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Capelli Alan (05/1847) 6 10 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vuletich Alessandro (05/1856) 6 6 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanni Daniele (05/1866) 6 6 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corradi Valentina (05/1867) 6 5 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Capelli Alan 05/1847 12 19 1,58

Vuletich Alessandro 05/1856 12 17 1,42

Zanni Daniele 05/1866 12 16 1,33

Corradi Valentina 05/1867 12 12 1,00

Battistini Simon 05/1827 0 0 0,00

Darts Light

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cottitto Rosario (05/1870) 6 16 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boni Fabio (05/1840) 6 12 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Righi Lorenzo (05/1835) 6 9 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Neri Claudio (05/1837) 4 7 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonetti Wilson (05/1828) 2 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bruno Simona (05/1843) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Francia Alessandro (05/1838) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cottitto Rosario 05/1870 10 25 2,50

Boni Fabio 05/1840 12 23 1,92

Righi Lorenzo 05/1835 12 22 1,83

Neri Claudio 05/1837 6 11 1,83

Bonetti Wilson 05/1828 5 5 1,00

Bruno Simona 05/1843 3 1 0,33

Francia Alessandro 05/1838 0 0 0,00



Dart Royale

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Galavotti Davide (05/1770) 6 11 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchini Fabrizio (08/3669) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sescu Gal Nicole (05/1188) 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisani Alessandro (05/1833) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sacchetti Andrea (05/1816) 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manni Giuseppe (05/1839) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Notaro Valentina (05/1768) 2 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campana Federico (05/1950) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campana Marco (05/1769) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Losi Martina (05/1889) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galavotti Davide 05/1770 12 21 1,75

Bianchini Fabrizio 08/3669 6 16 2,67

Sescu Gal Nicole 05/1188 6 9 1,50

Trevisani Alessandro 05/1833 6 9 1,50

Sacchetti Andrea 05/1816 6 8 1,33

Manni Giuseppe 05/1839 4 5 1,25

Notaro Valentina 05/1768 8 3 0,38

Campana Federico 05/1950 0 0 0,00

Campana Marco 05/1769 0 0 0,00

Losi Martina 05/1889 0 0 0,00

Cobra Kumpa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Serri Mirco (05/1808) 6 12 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bassi Ciro (05/1782) 6 9 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mucciarini Davide (05/1823) 6 7 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tassi Cristian (05/1820) 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tassi Sergio (05/1821) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccinelli Alex (05/1804) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prandini Fabio (05/1849) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Serri Mirco 05/1808 12 29 2,42

Bassi Ciro 05/1782 12 19 1,58

Mucciarini Davide 05/1823 12 19 1,58

Tassi Cristian 05/1820 6 11 1,83

Tassi Sergio 05/1821 4 3 0,75

Piccinelli Alex 05/1804 0 0 0,00

Prandini Fabio 05/1849 2 0 0,00


